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Ben Russel
John McCole
lan Wetherall
Lee Siemasko
Alan Ashton
lan Lawton
Tony Smith
Simon Jeffs
Paul Sankey
Rob Dewhurst
Rob Bland

Paul Quine
Chris Standridge
Colin Potts
Kevin Buxton
Joe Johnson

V Van Woerkam
Greg Jones

Jan Cooper
Karl Pickstock
Clark Roberts
Glen Groves
Peter Roome
Phil Cuthbert
Graham Cairns
Lee Midge

Jay Nicholson
Mark Hulmston
John Thelwell
Peter Belder
Tony Barbet
lan Costello
Sammy Rashid
Tony Devoy
Barry Graney
Jon Wyn-Williams
Colin Martin
Rob Hough
Chris Pedder
Steve Laker
Greg Callaghan
Neil Toner
Chris Marshall
Rob Kennedy
Guy Roberts
Paul Target
Andy Howfirth
Neil Garnett
Dennis Duret
Will Ferguson
Chris Palmer
Rick Bowker
Keith Simpson
Simon Fox
Mike Green
Dominic Cooper
Graham Earlam
lan Heyburn
Terry Bates

LivH

LivH
West Ches
LivH

LivH

LivH

St Hel Sutt
Wirral
LivH

LivH

LPS

LivH

Ches Tri
LivH
Wirral
Wallasey
Ches Tri
Wallasey
EllesPort
Wallasey
LPS

LivH
SWAC
Wallasey
LPS

LivH

LivH
Wirral
Wallasey
LivH
Wirral

St Hel Sutt
LPS

Wirral

St Hel Sutt
LivH
Spectrum
Spectrum
LPS

Wirral

LPS

Wirral
Ches Tri
St Hel Sutt
Mossley Hill
LPS

Ches Tri
Spectrum
EllesPort
Wirral
Guest
SWAC
Wallasey
Wirral
Wallasey
Mossley Hill
EllesPort
St Hel Sutt
Guest

30:10:00
31:14:00
31:31:00
32:15:00
32:54:00
33:28:00
33:30:00
33:34:00
33:44:00
33:52:00
33:57:00
34:09:00
34:10:00
34:15:00
34:20:00
34:26:00
34:37:00
34:39:00
34:42:00
34:43:00
34:48:00
34:54:00
35:05:00
35:11:00
35:15:00
35:20:00
35:31:00
35:41:00
35:46:00
35:51:00
35:57:00
36:00:00
36:06:00
36:20:00
36:21:00
36:21:00
36:26:00
36:27:00
36:29:00
36:41:00
36:32:00
36:37:00
36:42:00
36:44:00
36:54:00
36:55:00
36:56:00
37:06:00
37:11:00
37:14:00
37:18:00
37:19:00
37:20:00
37:27:00
37:39:00
37:59:00
38:11:00
38:16:00
38:36:00

Liverpool & District Cross Country Union
Beacon Park 29 October 2011
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Nick Wilson
Matt Nelson
Andrew Hudson
Paul Price

Steve Monagan
John Hawker
Paul Cain
George Pearse
Paul Talbot
Steve Harthen
Alison Cole
Matt Williams
Peter Weatherhead
Peter Johnson
Damien Nolan
Asaline Hughes
Ray Vose

Peter Fraser
Aaron Riley
Stan Williams
Nataley Palin
Mark Morris
Sallie Holt
Danny Gilbody
Marty Hirrell
Neil Taylor
Helen Davies
lan McCall
Steve Pemberton
Kate Litherland
Phil Robinson
Marie Whalley
Andy Huxley
Amy Bartley
Derek McCardle
Mike Giffiths
Dave Wilson
Jason Nodwell
Will Mercer
Peter McCardle
Ben Metcalf
Neil Mitchell
Paul thelwell
Nigel Pratten
John Dobie
Andy Dalton
Barry Metcalf
Dave Barton
Carol Quirk
Mandy McGonigla
Rebbeca Holland
Rachel Armstrong
Vicky Kehoe
Sharon Plested
Graham Howell
Alan Peers
Vicky McConnell
Sharon Lamont
Karen Daltry

Wirral
SWAC
SWAC

Elles Port
Gurst

Elles Port
SWAC

Liv RC
SWAC
Mossley Hill
Elles Port
Wallasey
Wirral

St Hel Sutt
Mossley Hill
Skem Bound
St Hel Sutt
Wirral

Ches Tri
Wallasey
LivRC
Wirral
Wallasey
LPS

Penny Lane
Skem Bound
Mossley Hill
Wallasey
Penny Lane
Ches Tri

St Hel Sutt
Guest

Skem Bound
Wirral
Wallasey
Wallasey
Ches Tri
Skem Bound
LivRC
Wallasey
Guest
Guest
Wallasey
Wirral

LPS

Skem Bound
Wallasey
Skem Bound
Skem Bound
Elles Port
Ches Tri
Ches Tri
Wallasey
Elles Port
LivH
Spectrum
Wallasey
Wallasey
LivH

39:52:00
39:56:00
40:06:00
40:09:00
40:27:00
40:31:00
40:37:00
40:39:00
40:39:00
40:41:00
40:42:00 Lady
40:44:00
40:45:00
40:56:00
41:01:00
41:20:00 Lady
41:51:00
41:56:00
41:59:00
42:12:00
42:18:00
42:26:00
42:27:00 Lady
42:31:00
42:33:00
42:34:00
42:42:00 Lady
42:54:00
42:58:00
42:59:00
43:02:00
43:01:00 Lady
43:13:00
43:26:00
43:29:00
43:45:00
43:56:00
44:02:00
44:04:00
44:17:00
44:41:00
44:50:00
45:03:00
45:17:00
45:27:00
45:31:00
46:06:00
46:11:00
46:17:00 Lady
46:27:00 Lady
46:35:00 Lady
46:48:00 Lady
47:42:00 Lady
48:06:00 Lady
48:07:00
48:13:00
48:28:00 Lady
48:38:00 Lady
48:43:00 Lady
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John Sprackland
Tony Carke
Kirsty Seddon
Tony Metcalf
Dave Nalder

Jon Cole

Robbie Wood
Charlotte Wilson
Gary Kenny
Kevin Dandy

Team Race
Liverpool H
Wallasey

Wirral

Liv Pem Seft
Chester Tri

St Helens Sutton
Ellesmere Port

Southport Waterloo

Mossley Hill
Spectrum
Skem/Bound

Liverpool RC 3 finishers

SWAC

LivH

Ches Tri
Mossley Hill
EllesPort
EllesPort
LPS

LivH

SWAC

Ches Tri

27
138
167
170
251
259
327
346
423
522
621

38:38:00
38:41:00
38:43:00 Lady
38:49:00
38:55:00
39:13:00
39:16:00
39:20:00 Lady
39:34:00
39:48:00

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Alison Engle
Pete Ashton
Dan Astbury
Paul Mellon
Julie Barbett
Jo Forde

Ken Black

Pat Henley
Carol Chareow

Dennis Adeslberge

Wallasey
Wallasey
Ches Tri
Guest
Wallasey
Guest
Spectrum
LivH

Ches Tri
Skem Bound

48:59:00 Lady
49:00:00
49:41:00
50:05:00
50:45:00 Lady
51:54:00 Lady
52:07:00
55:58:00
62:20:00 Lady
87:01:00



